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РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ 

платных образовательных услуг МБУ ДО «ДЮЦ» на 2025/2026 учебный год 

 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. 

педагога 

Наименование учебной 

дисциплины 

Место 

проведения 

Пн. Вт. Ср. Четв. Пт. Суб. Вск. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

Самочернова 

М.В. 

Развивающее занятие 

по ДООП обучение 

грамоте дошкольного 

возраста «Читаем сами» 

ул. 

Панфиловцев, 8, 

каб. №2 

16.30-17.00 

19.20-19.50 

 16.30-17.00 

19.20-19.50 

 16.30-17.00 

17.50-18.20 

17.10-17.40 

19.10-19.40 

11.20-11.50 

12.00-12.30 

12.40-13.10 

 

Развивающее занятие 

по ДООП обучение 

грамоте дошкольного 

возраста «Читаем сами» 

ул. 50 лет СССР, 

10, каб. №1  

 16.50-17.20 

19.10-19.40 

 16.50-17.20 

19.10-19.40 

 
 

 

Развивающее занятие 

по ДООП обучение 

грамоте дошкольного 

возраста «Пишу 

красиво» 

ул. 

Панфиловцев, 8, 

каб. №6 

    
 

10.00-10.30 

10.35-11.05 

 

2. 

Петрова С.В. 

Занятия 

художественной 

направленности ДООП 

«Ритмика» 

ул. Солнечная 

Поляна, 51, 

каб. №1 

 17.30-18.15  17.30-18.15 17.30-18.15   
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